CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Friday, May 2, 2025 - Sunday, May 11, 2025
Candle Lighting Time - 7:40 PM on May 2
Parashat Tazria-Metzora 5785
Torah Portion: Leviticus 12:1-15:33
Haftarah: II Kings 7:3-20

Saturday, May 3, 2025 a‘l' 9:30 AM

Shabbat Ser‘vace |
Kiddush co-sponsored by Laura Fram in honor of Bonnie Yanklowitz's birthday and an anonymous donor

in honor of all May birthdays and anniversaries

Sunday, May 4, 2025 at 9:15 AM

Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School

Saturday, May 10, 2025 at 9:30 AM

Shabbat Service
Kiddush sponsored by Sisterhood in honor of Cher Hoffman's birthday

YAHRZEIT LISTS
April 27 - May 3 (Nisan 29 - Iyar 5)

Name
Stephen Adler
Marcia Cohen
Isaac Ginsburg
Joseph Goldberg
Tillie Lazarus
Carrie Wachtel
Clara Suckman
Chayim Gersten
Max Gersten
Annabelle Lapper
Isabelle Levy
Rueben Swirsky
Celia Cohen
Samuel Grauman
Elliott Hirsch
Allen Wadler
Hyman Berkowitz
Jennie Elkes
Harry Podolsky
Sarah Aronson
Bondy Almosnino
Isadore Smul
Morris Weiner

May 4 - May 10 (Iyar 6 - Iyar 12)

Name
Rita Spar

Observed on (civil)

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

04/27/2025
04/27/2025
04/27/2025
04/27/2025
04/27/2025
04/27/2025
04/28/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
05/01/2025
05/01/2025
05/01/2025
05/02/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025
05/03/2025

Observed on (civil)

Sunday

05/04/2025

Jewish
Nisan 29, 5785
Nisan 29, 5785
Nisan 29, 5785
Nisan 29, 5785
Nisan 29, 5785
Nisan 29, 5785
Nisan 30, 5785
Iyar 1,5785
Iyar 1,5785
Iyar 1,5785
Iyar 1,5785
Iyar 1,5785
Iyar 2, 5785
Iyar 2, 5785
Iyar 2, 5785
Iyar 2, 5785
Iyar 3, 5785
Iyar 3,5785
Iyar 3, 5785
Iyar 4, 5785
Iyar 5, 5785
Iyar 5, 5785
Iyar 5, 5785

Jewish
Iyar 6,5785



Louis Weiner
Lawrence Greenberg
Abraham Kline
Larry Chapman
Ralph Rueben Shapiro
Samuel Shapiro
Lillian Suckmon
Arnold Abrams
Edwin Brown

Mary Swirsky
Hyman Tunick
Marriella Cohen
Fannie Mandwelle
Fannie Rosenstein
Esther Friedman
Arnold Silverberg

Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday

05/04/2025
05/05/2025
05/05/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/08/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/09/2025
05/10/2025
05/10/2025

Iyar 6,5785
Iyar 7,5785
Iyar 7,5785
Iyar 8,5785
Iyar 8,5785
Iyar 8,5785
Iyar 8,5785
Iyar 10, 5785
Iyar 10, 5785
Iyar 10, 5785
Iyar 10, 5785
Iyar 11,5785
Iyar 11, 5785
Iyar 11,5785
Iyar 12, 5785
Iyar 12, 5785



